Wayne County Dogwood Festival 2025

Thank you for your interest in the 45th Annual Wayne County Dogwood Festival to be held on March 22, 2025. Each year thousands of visitors flock to our small community to take part in this family friendly event.

The Dogwood Festival Committee takes careful selection in inviting exhibitors; thus securing the best opportunities for all exhibitors. In addition to considerable advertising on behalf of the festival, the committee offers 24 hour security, for the safety of the exhibit and to maintain a family friendly atmosphere. The festival is under the management of the Wayne County Arts Council.

Contact Information:
Wayne County Arts Council,
Vickie Davis & Jaime Moody
wcacartists@gmail.com.

Rules/Guidelines

Non-refundable entry fee
 Must be received by March
 14, 2025

- You will be notified if your application is <u>declined</u> - no guarantees for applications after deadline
- No commissions are charged on exhibitor's sells
- All exhibits must remain until the festival ends (Saturday 10am-5:00pm)
- Set-up Friday, 3/21 10am-7pm or Saturday 3/22 7am-9:30am)
- All food vendors must have a generator
- Used grease will be taken with you, not in our trash cans
- No novelty items or flea market items accepted as vendors.
- No knives, weapons, etc. unless handmade by vendor
- Antiques and/or reconditioned or repurposed items accepted
- 15'x15' space provided (outside) space behind booth area will be provided for a utility trailer (tongue must fit in 15x15 space - additional parking provided on grounds)
- No changes of booth locations
- Props, tables, chairs, etc.. are the responsibility of the vendor.
- Fees:
 - \$100 15'x15' outside space;
 \$120 with power
 - \$120 8'x10' inside space;
 \$140 with power

All spaces are limited and first reserve honored.

Name:					
Address:					
e-mail:					
Phone:					
Describe products you sell and all food vendors must have a generator: (send photo of booth)					
		1_	Ι	1	
Vendor Space	<u> </u>	#	w/power	#	
Outside	\$100		\$120		15'x15'
Inside	\$120		\$140		8'x10'
					Additional Info:
Total Fees:					
The undersigned does hereby release and forever discharge the Dogwood Arts & Crafts Festival committee, the Wayne County Arts Council and its principles and anyone affiliated with the organization from any responsibility whatsoever from damages or loss of any part of, or all of any exhibit, and gives the festival committee the right to refuse or terminate any exhibit that does not meet festival committee standards.					
Signed	Date:				
Make checks payable to <i>Wayne County Arts Council (WCAC)</i> (on the memo line - Dogwood Festival) or pay fees on-line through www.wcacartists.org					
Complete and return by March 14, 2025 to:					
Dogwood Festival Committee, % Wayne County Arts Council, 417 South Hickory St, Jesup, GA 31546					